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Team of the Year 
 1 GUZMAN SPORT KARATE 6139 

 2 CURTIS KARATE 4180 
 3 DYLAN VARGAS  M.A. 3327 
 4 SHIN PU REN 2079 
 5 JIM HAWKES KARATE 2010 
 6 RISING SUN KARATE 1555 
 7 BLACK DRAGON KARATE 1175 
 8 VIPER'S SPORT KARATE 960 
 9 SHOZEN  M.A. 930 
 10 COMPLETE  M.A. 664 
 

    Instructor of the Year 
 1 Eli Guzman 6139 

 2 Jesse Curtis 4180 
 3 Dylan Vargas 3327 
 4 Alex Morris 2079 
 5 Tim VanDenover 1555 
 6 Cesar Obeso 1175 
 7 Maria Evans 930 
 8 Hescar Aguilar 900 
 9 Gerard Weis 664 
 10 Jeremy Tremko 605 
 

    Black Belt Men Sparring 
1 Sammy Hurtado Joe Chavez 230 
2 Dwight Bossong Burley Wagner 195 
3 Stephen Davis Bokary Maiga 132 
4 Jesse Curtis Jesse Curtis 130 
5 Chad Petty Trent Petty 90 
6 James Foghorn James Hawkes 90 
7 Dana Cole Maria Evans 60 
7 Hescar Aguilar Oscar Cohen 60 
8 Kurt Spivey Steve St. Pierre 60 
9 Dominic Laureano Maria Evans 55 
10 Callen Kittell Lee Kittell 50 

    Black Belt Men Forms 
1 Sammy Hurtado Joe Chavez 240 
2 Chad Petty Trent Petty 135 
3 Dwight Bossong Burley Wagner 125 
4 James Foghorn James Hawkes 110 
5 Dana Cole Maria Evans 80 
6 Alexander Morris Alex Morris 80 
7 Dominic Laureano Maria Evans 60 
8 Lee Kittell James Hawkes 55 
9 Stephen Davis Bokary Maiga 47 
10 Christopher Weis Gerard Weis 40 

    Black Belt Women Sparring 
1 Emily Hoswell James Hawkes 170 
2 Shannon Laurin Michel Laurin 150 
3 Emma Ivany Maria Evans 105 
4 Danielle Hamilton Alex Morris 95 
5 Deni Myers Joe Coriz 50 
6 Amanda Rombin James Hawkes 45 
7 Dawn Kenney James Hawkes 30 
8 Lisa Gonzales Eli Guzman 20 
9 Annette Nixon Damos Rosenthal 15 

    Black Belt Women Forms 
1 Emily Hoswell James Hawkes 135 
2 Kimberly Bridges Glenn Keeney 100 
3 Danielle Hamilton Alex Morris 90 
4 Emma Ivany Maria Evans 75 
5 Amanda Rombin James Hawkes 70 
6 Marlene Hawkes Sue Hawkes 70 
7 Sandy Stambaugh James Hawkes 50 
8 Marlene Schauer Eli Guzman 50 
9 Shannon Laurin Michel Laurin 40 
9 Sandra Jovanovic Mike Wall 40 
10 Kerrie Rasmussen James Hawkes 30 

 

 
 
 

  

Brown Belt Men Sparring 
1 Oton Moreno Eli Guzman 190 
2 Antonio Moreno Eli Guzman 125 
3 Michael Riggio Maria Evans 50 
4 Daniel Clem Eli Guzman 20 

    Brown Belt Men Forms 
1 Oton Moreno Eli Guzman 205 
2 Antonio Moreno Eli Guzman 120 
3 Michael Riggio Maria Evans 55 
4 Daniel Clem Eli Guzman 10 

    Brown Belt Women Sparring 
1 Joy Worley Eli Guzman 115 

    Brown Belt Women Forms 
1 Joy Worley Eli Guzman 130 

    Executive Kyu Men Sparring 
1 Rich Mancil Gerard Weis 155 
2 Thomas Carter Jesse Curtis 50 
3 Michael Lewis Jesse Curtis 30 

    Executive Kyu Women Sparring 
1 Suzi Mancil Gerard Weis 72 
2 Maria Ortega Dylan Vargas 30 
3 Cassandra Hawkins Eli Guzman 25 
4 Dawn Moyer Dylan Vargas 20 

    Executive Kyu Forms (M & F) 
1 Reynalyn Miller Jesse Curtis 155 
2 Rich Mancil Gerard Weis 145 
3 Suzi Mancil Gerard Weis 67 
4 Thomas Carter Jesse Curtis 45 
5 Wayne Terrett Maria Evans 40 
6 Crista Belt James Foghorn 30 
7 Michael Lewis Jesse Curtis 30 
8 Cassandra Hawkins Eli Guzman 25 
9 Dawn Moyer Dylan Vargas 20 

    Colored Belt Men Sparring 
1 Alex Zimmer Jesse Curtis 95 
2 Joshua Lewis Alex Morris 30 
3 Jake Walz Tim VanDenover 25 

    Colored Belt Men Forms 
1 Alex Zimmer Jesse Curtis 95 
2 Joshua Lewis Alex Morris 45 
3 Jake Walz Tim VanDenover 25 

    Colored Belt Women Sparring 
1 Jenny Hamm Jesse Curtis 170 
2 Sheli Preston Alex Morris 105 
3 Rebecca Schaffer Alex Morris 65 
4 Ronda Ackerman Jesse Curtis 45 
5 Reynalyn Miller Jesse Curtis 10 

    Colored Belt Women Forms 
1 Ronda Ackerman Jesse Curtis 105 
2 Jenny Hamm Jesse Curtis 95 
3 Sheli Preston Alex Morris 95 
4 Rebecca Schaffer Alex Morris 75 
5 Melinda Lopez Tim VanDenover 30 

    Novice Men Sparring 
1 Orlando Tom Dylan Vargas 230 
2 Christopher Adams Jeremy Tremko 40 
3 Jeremy Hunsicker Stephen St. Pierre 10 

    Novice Men Forms 
1 Orlando Tom Dylan Vargas 240 
2 Christopher Adams Jeremy Tremko 40 

 

 
 
 

  

Novice Women Sparring 
1 Sarah Tom Dylan Vargas 240 
2 Ivy McAnarney Alex Morris 75 
3 Erika Moeller Jaime Perez 30 
4 Neomi Gilmore Dylan Vargas 30 
5 Maya Alvarado Eli Guzman 15 

    Novice Women Forms 
1 Sarah Tom Dylan Vargas 245 
2 Ivy McAnarney Alex Morris 65 
3 Neomi Gilmore Dylan Vargas 30 
4 Julie Scott Sue Hawkes 25 
5 Erika Moeller Jaime Perez 20 

    Boys & Girls Forms (16-17) Beg. 
1 James Castro Dylan Vargas 95 
2 Leonidas Tsosie Dylan Vargas 30 
3 Vladimir Mancil Gerard Weis 15 

    Boys & Girls Forms (16-17) Adv. 
1 Alex Rowe Tim VanDenover 90 
2 Brett Heywood Jesse Curtis 20 
3 Priscilla Jansen Jesse Curtis 15 
4 Samantha Scarborough Bokary Maiga 15 

    Boys Sparring (16-17) Beg. 
1 James Castro Dylan Vargas 100 
2 Leonidas Tsosie Dylan Vargas 30 

    Boys Sparring (16-17) Adv. 
1 Alex Rowe Tim VanDenover 85 
2 Santos Miranda Hescar Aguilar 20 
2 Brett Heywood Jesse Curtis 20 

    Girls Sparring (16-17) Adv. 
        

    Forms (14-15) Beg. 
1 Gabriel Nail Cesar Obeso 25 
2 Melody Mancil Gerard Weis 10 

    Forms (14-15) Adv. 
1 Dylan Vargas Joe Mandagaran 205 
2 Isaac Cordova Sue Hawkes 100 
3 Mario Gomez Eli Guzman 95 
4 Katarina Magyari James Hawkes 60 
5 Hunter Widner Jesse Curtis 50 
6 Amanda Ganzer Jesse Curtis 50 
7 Alanaja Evans Juan Galvaldon 40 
7 Angelica Riggio Maria Evans 40 
8 Anirudh Raja Tim VanDenover 40 
9 Keenan Morris Alex Morris 40 
10 Hannah Terry Mallory Davis 35 

    Boys Sparring (14-15) Beg. 
1 Gabriel Nail Cesar Obeso 25 

    Boys Sparring (14-15) Adv. 
1 Dylan Vargas Joe Mandagaran 215 
2 Mario Gomez Eli Guzman 150 
3 Keenan Morris Alex Morris 87 
4 Anirudh Raja Tim VanDenover 65 
5 Isaac Cordova Sue Hawkes 60 
6 Izaiah Campbell Steve St. Pierre 40 
6 Ryan Pearce Jesse Curtis 40 
7 Kasen McKinney Stan O'Hara 25 
8 Matthew Garcia Eli Guzman 20 

    Girls Sparring (14-15) Beg. 
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Girls Sparring (14-15) Adv. 
1 Hannah Terry Mallory Davis 110 
2 Hunter Widner Jesse Curtis 85 
3 Amanda Ganzer Jesse Curtis 75 
4 Jileena Mehta Tim VanDenover 55 
5 Jasmin Loera Eli Guzman 50 
6 Alanaja Evans Juan Galvaldon 40 
7 Valerie Rodriguez Jody Sanchez 40 
8 Katarina Magyari James Hawkes 20 
9 Lydia Smith Jesse Curtis 15 

    Forms (12-13) Beg. 
1 Abigail Lopez Hescar Aguilar 90 
2 Josalynn Ferguson No Instructor 85 
3 Alijaih Stanford Cesar Obeso 70 
4 Mason Gearlds Lee Kittell 50 
5 Isaiah Padilla-Sanchez Sue Hawkes 35 
6 Josiah Benally Dylan Vargas 30 
7 William Medlin Jeremy Tremko 17 

    Forms (12-13) Int. 
1 Amya Aguilera Eli Guzman 125 
2 James Dockery Jesse Curtis 120 
3 Damian Franich Nathan Lentz 75 
4 Sassan Abdollahi Tim VanDenover 25 
5 Zachery Fry Frank Caliguri 5 

    Forms (12-13) Adv. 
1 Christopher Walker Steve Flores 150 
2 Tiffany Miller Jesse Curtis 110 
3 Hannah Butler Jesse Curtis 95 
4 Miguel Campos Hescar Aguilar 70 
5 Yanelly Garcia Eli Guzman 60 
6 Lauren Ballard Eli Guzman 40 
7 Elizabeth Angel Sue Hawkes 40 
8 Jasmin Loera Eli Guzman 35 
9 Ariel Archuleta Sue Hawkes 30 
10 Aashna Ram Tim VanDenover 20 

    Boys Sparring (12-13) Beg. 
1 Mason Gearlds Lee Kittell 75 
2 Isaiah Padilla-Sanchez Sue Hawkes 45 
3 Josiah Benally Dylan Vargas 25 
4 William Medlin Jeremy Tremko 22 

    Boys Sparring (12-13) Int. 
1 James Dockery Jesse Curtis 70 
2 Damian Franich Nathan Lentz 47 
3 Sassan Abdollahi Tim VanDenover 15 

    Boys Sparring (12-13) Adv. 
1 Miguel Campos Hescar Aguilar 105 
2 Christopher Walker Steve Flores 100 
3 Nigel Wesson Cesar Obeso 30 
4 Zachery Fry Frank Caliguri 25 

    Girls Sparring (12-13) Beg. 
1 Abigail Lopez Hescar Aguilar 125 
2 Josalynn Ferguson No Instructor 80 
3 Aleena Jackson Jeremy Tremko 30 
4 Adyson Murdock Jeremy Tremko 20 

    Girls Sparring (12-13) Int. 
1 Amya Aguilera Eli Guzman 190 
2 Angelica Riggio Maria Evans 60 

    Girls Sparring (12-13) Adv. 
1 Tiffany Miller Jesse Curtis 135 
2 Yanelly Garcia Eli Guzman 125 
3 Lauren Ballard Eli Guzman 95 
4 Hannah Butler Jesse Curtis 85 
5 Elizabeth Angel Sue Hawkes 60 
6 Ariel Archuleta Sue Hawkes 25 
6 Katelyn Bischel Michel Laurin 25 
7 Aashna Ram Tim VanDenover 20 
8 Samantha Cordova Michel Laurin 5 

Forms (10-11) Beg. 
1 Tiana Tom Dylan Vargas 195 
2 Jazlyn Vasquez Eli Guzman 185 
3 Caeden Brock Eli Guzman 62 
4 Jeremiah Ortega Dylan Vargas 60 
5 Rechelle Resano Jesse Curtis 35 
6 Jeanelle Ben Dylan Vargas 35 
7 David Whiters Damos Rosenthal 15 
8 Kaelyn Siefkes Jeremy Tremko 10 

    Forms (10-11) Int. 
1 Mason Preston Alex Morris 135 
2 Aliana Aguilera Eli Guzman 115 
3 Mark Aviles Cesar Obeso 80 
4 Zakk Hamm Jesse Curtis 75 
5 Cheyenne Pehl Alex Morris 60 
6 Luke Magyari Sue Hawkes 30 
7 Jazean Aguilar Cesar Obeso 25 
8 Mackenzee Morris Alex Morris 20 
9 Alex Wilson Dale Burnett 15 
10 Mukai Dube Dylan Vargas 7 

    Forms (10-11) Adv. 
1 Chase Kaufman Eli Guzman 145 
2 Genesis Ordaz Eli Guzman 75 
3 Aaron Butler Jesse Curtis 60 
4 Steven Scott Sue Hawkes 57 
5 Aaron Perea Bokary Maiga 20 
5 Michael Bischel Michel Laurin 20 
6 Reddik Smith Jesse Curtis 10 

    Boys Sparring (10-11) Beg. 
1 Hescar Aguilar Jr. Hescar Aguilar 150 
2 Alijaih Stanford Cesar Obeso 100 
3 Jeremiah Ortega Dylan Vargas 85 
4 Caeden Brock Eli Guzman 65 
5 Karlin Yazzie Dylan Vargas 30 

    Boys Sparring (10-11) Int. 
1 Mark Aviles Cesar Obeso 190 
2 Zakk Hamm Jesse Curtis 120 
3 Mason Preston Alex Morris 95 
4 Jazean Aguilar Cesar Obeso 85 
5 Luke Magyari Sue Hawkes 70 
6 Gustavo Valenzuela Hescar Aguilar 25 
7 Quin Denney Eli Guzman 15 
8 Alex Wilson Dale Burnett 5 

    Boys Sparring (10-11) Adv. 
1 Chase Kaufman Eli Guzman 140 
2 Aaron Perea Bokary Maiga 70 
2 Michael Bischel Michel Laurin 70 
3 Steven Scott Sue Hawkes 37 
4 Reddik Smith Jesse Curtis 30 
5 Dominic Webb John Natividad 20 

    Girls Sparring (10-11) Beg. 
1 Jazlyn Vasquez Eli Guzman 195 
2 Tiana Tom Dylan Vargas 190 
3 Mia Apodaca Eli Guzman 40 
4 Kaelyn Siefkes Jeremy Tremko 40 
5 Jeanelle Ben Dylan Vargas 30 
6 Kassie Jackson Jeremy Tremko 7 

    Girls Sparring (10-11) Int. 
1 Aliana Aguilera Eli Guzman 150 
2 Mackenzee Morris Alex Morris 82 
3 Cheyenne Pehl Alex Morris 55 
4 Mariah Cuaron Nathan Lentz 10 
5 Mukai Dube Dylan Vargas 7 

    Girls Sparring (10-11) Adv. 
1 Genesis Ordaz Eli Guzman 205 

 

 
 

  

Forms (8-9) Beg. 
1 Jayden Aguilar Hescar Aguilar 105 
2 Dillon Ackerman Jesse Curtis 100 
3 Abigail Ackerman Jesse Curtis 85 
4 Claudio Padilla Dylan Vargas 45 
5 Charles Moreau Cesar Obeso 45 
6 Liberty Dannenberger Jesse Curtis 25 
7 Christopher Williams Damos Rosenthal 20 
8 Joaquin Soto Eli Guzman 15 
8 Sabrina Jansen Jesse Curtis 15 
8 Cheyanna Marcum Nathan Lentz 15 
9 Jacqueline Hinojos Sue Hawkes 5 

    Forms (8-9) Int. 
1 Sophie Dornic Jesse Curtis 165 
2 Lauren Parton Tim VanDenover 150 
3 Tegan Harrison Tim VanDenover 90 
4 LD Brubaker Alex Morris 65 
5 Archita Raja Tim VanDenover 60 
6 Benjamin Roberts Alex Morris 60 
7 Cross Malcom Dylan Vargas 55 
8 Jacob Ikard Eli Guzman 45 
9 Alexa Gomez Eli Guzman 35 
10 Dayne Lumsden Jesse Curtis 20 

    Forms (8-9) Adv. 
1 Julian Nevarez Eli Guzman 160 
    

    Boys Sparring (8-9) Beg. 
1 Jayden Aguilar Hescar Aguilar 100 
2 Dillon Ackerman Jesse Curtis 85 
3 Santiago Gamboa Eli Guzman 65 
4 Charles Moreau Cesar Obeso 40 
5 Claudio Padilla Dylan Vargas 30 
6 Zander Zimmer Jesse Curtis 20 
7 Christopher Williams Damos Rosenthal 20 
8 Joaquin Soto Eli Guzman 15 
8 David Whiters Damos Rosenthal 15 

    Boys Sparring (8-9) Adv. 
1 Julian Nevarez Eli Guzman 165 
2 Jacob Ikard Eli Guzman 135 
3 Cross Malcom Dylan Vargas 100 
4 LD Brubaker Alex Morris 55 
5 Riley O'Day Steve St. Pierre 50 
6 Dayne Lumsden Jesse Curtis 40 
7 Benjamin Roberts Alex Morris 30 
8 Evan Carter Jesse Curtis 20 
9 Adrian Avila Sue Hawkes 20 
10 Aakash Ram Tim VanDenover 5 

    Girls Sparring (8-9) Beg. 
1 Abigail Ackerman Jesse Curtis 75 
2 Rechelle Resano Jesse Curtis 75 
3 Jacqueline Hinojos Sue Hawkes 55 
4 Olivia Apodaca Eli Guzman 35 
5 Unica-Lourdes Olivares Eli Guzman 15 

    Girls Sparring (8-9) Adv. 
1 Lauren Parton Tim VanDenover 190 
2 Alexa Gomez Eli Guzman 105 
3 Tegan Harrison Tim VanDenover 90 
4 Archita Raja Tim VanDenover 70 
5 Sophie Dornic Jesse Curtis 60 
6 Sophia Denney Eli Guzman 45 
7 Brianna Lewis Jesse Curtis 15 
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Forms (6-7) Beg. 
1 Audrey Lee Dylan Vargas 192 
2 Scarlet Aviles Cesar Obeso 60 
3 Zander Zimmer Jesse Curtis 45 
4 Adam Verduzco Hescar Aguilar 45 
5 Marley Preston Alex Morris 45 
6 Aedan Riley Cesar Obeso 35 
7 Sevi Enriquez Jesse Curtis 25 
8 Andrew Siefkes Jeremy Tremko 20 

    Forms (6-7) Adv. 
1 Addison Dirickson Eli Guzman 225 
2 Dana Hamm Jesse Curtis 90 
3 James Laches Tim VanDenover 75 
4 Tuesday Adams Jeremy Tremko 50 
5 Jacob Crosby Dale Burnett 25 
6 Sean Lovato Cesar Obeso 20 

    Sparring (6-7) Beg. 
1 Audrey Lee Dylan Vargas 170 
2 Scarlet Aviles Cesar Obeso 125 
3 Adam Verduzco Hescar Aguilar 60 
4 Marley Preston Alex Morris 60 
5 Sean Lovato Cesar Obeso 50 
6 Brannon Fairres Cesar Obeso 25 
7 Andrew Siefkes Jeremy Tremko 20 
8 Aedan Riley Cesar Obeso 20 

    Sparring (6-7) Adv. 
1 Addison Dirickson Eli Guzman 157 
2 Dana Hamm Jesse Curtis 130 
3 James Laches Tim VanDenover 20 
4 Ellis Baltazar Cesar Obeso 10 
5 Jacob Crosby Dale Burnett 5 

    (5-Under) Forms 
1 Kyle Adams Jeremy Tremko 110 
2 Munyaradzi Dube Dylan Vargas 55 
3 Dominic Biava Dylan Vargas 50 
4 Kaiden Cadman Dylan Vargas 30 
5 Kate Gavilanes Tim VanDenover 25 

    (5-Under) Sparring 
1 Munyaradzi Dube Dylan Vargas 60 
2 Dominic Biava Dylan Vargas 60 
3 Kyle Adams Jeremy Tremko 57 
4 Kaiden Cadman Dylan Vargas 17 

    Black Belt Men Weapons 
1 Dwight Bossong Burley Wagner 120 
2 Stephen Davis Bokary Maiga 95 
3 Lee Kittell James Hawkes 80 
4 Dana Cole Maria Evans 75 
5 Dominic Laureano Maria Evans 70 
6 Jeremy Tremko Jeremy Tremko 60 
7 Alexander Morris Alex Morris 55 
8 Christopher Weis Gerard Weis 50 
9 John Weis Gerard Weis 30 
10 Chad Petty Trent Petty 25 

    Black Belt Women Weapons 
1 Emily Hoswell James Hawkes 117 
2 Danielle Hamilton Alex Morris 90 
3 Kimberly Bridges Glenn Keeney 80 
4 Marlene Schauer Eli Guzman 80 
5 Amanda Rombin James Hawkes 70 
6 Shannon Laurin Michel Laurin 40 
6 Sandra Jovanovic Mike Wall 40 
7 Elizabeth Foster Maria Evans 30 
8 Kerrie Rasmussen James Hawkes 20 
9 Lisa Gonzales Eli Guzman 20 
10 Dawn Kenney James Hawkes 10 

 

 
 
 

  

Adult Kyu Weapons 
1 Oton Moreno Eli Guzman 195 
2 Jenny Hamm Jesse Curtis 140 
3 Reynalyn Miller Jesse Curtis 120 
4 Antonio Moreno Eli Guzman 115 
5 Wayne Terrett Maria Evans 30 
5 Joshua Lewis Alex Morris 30 
6 Rich Mancil Gerard Weis 25 
7 Rebecca Schaffer Alex Morris 20 
8 Maya Alvarado Eli Guzman 10 

    Weapons (14-17) 
1 Dylan Vargas Joe Mandagaran 220 
2 Mario Gomez Eli Guzman 115 
3 Isaac Cordova Sue Hawkes 70 
4 Katarina Magyari James Hawkes 60 
5 Alex Rowe Tim VanDenover 60 
6 Angelica Riggio Maria Evans 40 
7 Keenan Morris Alex Morris 40 
8 Jileena Mehta Tim VanDenover 35 
9 Matthew Garcia Eli Guzman 35 
10 Zachery Fry Frank Caliguri 15 

    Weapons (10-13) 
1 Jazlyn Vasquez Eli Guzman 200 
2 Christopher Walker Steve Flores 150 
3 Chase Kaufman Eli Guzman 120 
4 Tiffany Miller Jesse Curtis 115 
5 Tiana Tom Dylan Vargas 110 
6 Hannah Butler Jesse Curtis 95 
7 Aliana Aguilera Eli Guzman 75 
8 Zakk Hamm Jesse Curtis 65 
9 Caeden Brock Eli Guzman 65 
10 Jeremiah Ortega Dylan Vargas 57 

    Weapons (9-Under) 
1 Audrey Lee Dylan Vargas 137 
2 Cross Malcom Dylan Vargas 115 
3 Julian Nevarez Eli Guzman 100 
4 Rechelle Resano Jesse Curtis 95 
5 Addison Dirickson Eli Guzman 95 
6 Lauren Parton Tim VanDenover 95 
7 Jacob Ikard Eli Guzman 90 
8 Brianna Lewis Jesse Curtis 45 
9 Charles Moreau Cesar Obeso 30 
10 Dana Hamm Jesse Curtis 25 

    Adult Chanbara 
1 Tim VanDenover James Hawkes 230 
2 Sarah Tom Dylan Vargas 185 
3 Stephen Davis Bokary Maiga 160 
4 Orlando Tom Dylan Vargas 120 
5 Jenny Hamm Jesse Curtis 95 
6 Antonio Moreno Eli Guzman 90 
7 Dwight Bossong Burley Wagner 65 
8 Danielle Hamilton Alex Morris 55 
9 Oton Moreno Eli Guzman 50 
10 Joy Worley Eli Guzman 40 

    Youth Chanbara 
1 Dylan Vargas Joe Mandagaran 190 
2 Tiana Tom Dylan Vargas 180 
3 Lauren Parton Tim VanDenover 150 
4 Miguel Campos Hescar Aguilar 135 
5 Audrey Lee Dylan Vargas 135 
6 Alex Rowe Tim VanDenover 125 
7 Archita Raja Tim VanDenover 100 
8 Katarina Magyari James Hawkes 90 
9 Mark Aviles Cesar Obeso 90 
10 Sassan Abdollahi Tim VanDenover 85 

 

 
 
 
 
 

  

Adult Koshiki 
1 Sarah Tom Dylan Vargas 90 
2 Shannon Laurin Michel Laurin 80 
3 Antonio Moreno Eli Guzman 70 
4 Oton Moreno Eli Guzman 70 
5 Emma Ivany Maria Evans 55 
6 Michael Riggio Maria Evans 50 
7 Orlando Tom Dylan Vargas 47 
8 Rebecca Schaffer Alex Morris 40 
9 Stephen Davis Bokary Maiga 40 
10 Michael Diaz Michael Diaz 30 

    Youth Koshiki 
1 Dylan Vargas Joe Mandagaran 130 
2 Jazlyn Vasquez Eli Guzman 115 
3 Scarlet Aviles Cesar Obeso 110 
4 Hescar Aguilar Jr. Hescar Aguilar 100 
4 Katelyn Bischel Michel Laurin 100 
5 Tiana Tom Dylan Vargas 100 
6 Audrey Lee Dylan Vargas 85 
7 Jayden Aguilar Hescar Aguilar 80 
8 Genesis Ordaz Eli Guzman 75 
9 Mark Aviles Cesar Obeso 75 
10 Yanelly Garcia Eli Guzman 60 

    Adult Take Down Sparring 
1 Oton Moreno Eli Guzman 150 
2 Sarah Tom Dylan Vargas 135 
3 Joy Worley Eli Guzman 110 
4 Orlando Tom Dylan Vargas 110 
5 Antonio Moreno Eli Guzman 100 
6 Alexander Morris Alex Morris 25 
7 Sheli Preston Alex Morris 15 

    Youth Take Down Sparring 
1 Tiana Tom Dylan Vargas 195 
2 Dylan Vargas Joe Mandagaran 180 
3 Yanelly Garcia Eli Guzman 155 
4 Genesis Ordaz Eli Guzman 135 
5 Jazlyn Vasquez Eli Guzman 125 
6 Jacob Ikard Eli Guzman 120 
7 Chase Kaufman Eli Guzman 120 
8 Cross Malcom Dylan Vargas 115 
9 Audrey Lee Dylan Vargas 107 
10 Amya Aguilera Eli Guzman 100 

 

 

Congratulations Top Ten Winners! 

 

 


